Order No. 5577.Lin	
Escrow No. 5577.Lin	
WHEN RECORDED, MAIL TO: GRANTEE P.O. Box 779 Pioche, NV 89043	
RPIT: \$195.00 Space above this line for recorder's use	١
APN: 01-092-07	
GRANT, BARGAIN and SALE DEED	
FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, JUDITH A. JOSEPH	٠,
de (es) house anne manage a sur	
do(es) hereby GRANT, BARGAIN and SELL to KEN WEBSTER and CAROL WEBSTER, husband and wife as community property with right of	
survivorship	
the real property situate in the County of Lincoln , State of Nevada, described as follows:	
SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A"	
TOGETHER with all tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances, including easements and water rights, if any, thereto belonging or appertaining,	
and any reversions, remainders, rents, issues or profits thereof.	
Dated August 20, 1991	
JUNETH A. JOSEPH	
STATE OF NEVADA	
County of Lincoln No. No.	
On August 20, 1991 personally ST Cow County Title	
appeared before me, a Notary Public, 2 30 Aug. 21. 1991 Judith A. Joseph, personally known or 2 2 Ac. 1 1991 Ca	
is subscribed to the above instrument 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
who acknowledged that she executed the standard that the second the standard that the second the second that	
the above instrument.	
Cynthia a Thuron 18 MOK 98 MCE 18	
1748 (2/71)	

EXHIBIT "A"

All that certain real property situate in the County of Lincoln, State of Nevada, described as follows:

Lots Twenty-two (22) and Twenty-three (23) in Block Thirty (30) in the Town of Pioche, County of Lincoln, State of Nevada.

ASSESSOR'S PARCEL NUMBER FOR 1991-1992: 01-092-07

